
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
19 

5 
9 
4 

11 
18 
22 

2 
7 

10 
29 

3 
15 

6 
23 
25 

8 
1 

24 
21 
12 
16 
26 
20 
14 
30 
27 
17 
13 

28 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Senior 

Name 
Ahmed Al Hammadi 
Ilyas Sheikh 
Paul James 
Wissam Hatim 
Samuel Garbutt 
Humaid HUMAIDIANO 
Atef Al Barwani 
Sam Naylor 
Romaldo Labrooy 
Greg Watt 
Vasili Zhuraveskii 
Mahmood Jaafar 
Tiago da Costa 
Alex Wareing 
Nick Sword 
Mohammed Alomari 
Giorgio Miconi 
Nasser Alsayegh 
Karim Rizkala 
Jeroen Vinken 
Nicholas Carasso 
Bruno De Champris 
Fred clark 
Amaury De Doncker 
Andrew Vieira  
Aditya Anand 
Zakariya Sheikh 
Faisal Al Warraq 
Tom Sword 

Guy Sheffield 

Laps 
9 
8 

10 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 

10 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
9 
7 
9 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 

10 
9 
7 

8 

Diff 

0.088 
0.227 
0.235 
0.601 
0.636 
0.757 
0.794 
0.829 
0.840 
0.846 
0.919 
0.933 
1.006 
1.054 
1.089 
1.214 
1.266 
1.504 
1.664 
1.691 
1.717 
1.778 
1.980 
2.126 
2.412 
2.817 
3.118 
3.867 

Gap 

0.088 
0.139 
0.008 
0.366 
0.035 
0.121 
0.037 
0.035 
0.011 
0.006 
0.073 
0.014 
0.073 
0.048 
0.035 
0.125 
0.052 
0.238 
0.160 
0.027 
0.026 
0.061 
0.202 
0.146 
0.286 
0.405 
0.301 
0.749 

Best Tm 
58.286 
58.374 
58.513 
58.521 
58.887 
58.922 
59.043 
59.080 
59.115 
59.126 
59.132 
59.205 
59.219 
59.292 
59.340 
59.375 
59.500 
59.552 
59.790 
59.950 
59.977 

1:00.003 
1:00.064 
1:00.266 
1:00.412 
1:00.698 
1:01.103 
1:01.404 
1:02.153 

58.271 

In Lap 
9 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
9 
6 
7 
6 
5 
6 
5 
7 
5 
7 
7 
8 
6 
3 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/27/2020 11:11:56 PM 

CLERK OF COURSE 

TIMMING 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER CUP 27.7.2020 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:09:24 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

7/27/2020 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

4 

8 

9 

2 

5 

7 

21 

28 

3 

24 

20 

27 

26 

25 

14 

30 

18 

22 

12 

17 

6 

11 

13 

15 

16 

19 

1 

23 

10 

29 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Sam Naylor 

Wissam Hatim 

Nick Sword 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Atef Al Barwani 

Vasili Zhuraveskii 

Alex Wareing 

Tiago da Costa 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Amaury De Doncker 

Samuel Garbutt 

Greg Watt 

Jeroen Vinken 

Guy Sheffield 

Andrew Vieira  

Bruno De Champris 

Paul James 

Nicholas Carasso 

Tom Sword 

Giorgio Miconi 

Zakariya Sheikh 

Karim Rizkala 

Fred clark 

Aditya Anand 

Faisal Al Warraq 

Nasser Alsayegh 

Mohammed Alomari 

Humaid HUMAIDIANO 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

1.408 

1.781 

1.962 

2.066 

3.597 

8.797 

8.910 

12.663 

14.739 

15.120 

15.260 

15.407 

15.416 

15.558 

15.837 

16.848 

17.116 

19.512 

22.408 

22.648 

22.786 

23.076 

24.280 

24.720 

28.170 

32.094 

33.265 

35.953 

DQ 

Gap 

1.408 

0.373 

0.181 

0.104 

1.531 

5.200 

0.113 

3.753 

2.076 

0.381 

0.140 

0.147 

0.009 

0.142 

0.279 

1.011 

0.268 

2.396 

2.896 

0.240 

0.138 

0.290 

1.204 

0.440 

3.450 

3.924 

1.171 

2.688 

Best Tm 

49.413 

49.574 

49.537 

49.472 

49.353 

49.815 

50.386 

49.483 

49.650 

49.809 

50.798 

50.079 

49.543 

50.386 

50.195 

49.500 

50.077 

50.191 

50.161 

50.721 

50.417 

50.118 

50.307 

50.140 

50.023 

51.277 

51.801 

51.118 

49.839 

49.543 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  KART NO 29 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO UNDER WEIGHT 

Printed: 7/27/2020 11:13:17 PM 

CLERK OF COURSE 

TIMMING 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.408 

Avg. Speed 

67.800 

Best Lap Tm 

49.353 

Best Speed 

69.297 

Best Lap by 

5 - Nick Sword 

 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER CUP 27.7.2020 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 21:08:16 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

7/27/2020 20:58 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

24 

5 

9 

28 

14 

13 

17 

3 

4 

19 

12 

10 

27 

15 

20 

22 

25 

26 

2 

11 

8 

30 

6 

16 

18 

1 

23 

21 

7 

29 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Name 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Samuel Garbutt 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Alex Wareing 

Wissam Hatim 

Greg Watt 

Jeroen Vinken 

Humaid HUMAIDIANO 

Vasili Zhuraveskii 

Sam Naylor 

Nick Sword 

Tiago da Costa 

Atef Al Barwani 

Mohammed Alomari 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Giorgio Miconi 

Guy Sheffield 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Tom Sword 

Amaury De Doncker 

Karim Rizkala 

Fred clark 

Paul James 

Zakariya Sheikh 

Nasser Alsayegh 

Nicholas Carasso 

Andrew Vieira  

Aditya Anand 

Bruno De Champris 

Faisal Al Warraq 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

5 

Diff 

4.354 

6.770 

8.595 

12.426 

16.045 

16.579 

16.593 

16.918 

18.256 

19.771 

20.027 

20.581 

20.750 

21.467 

22.336 

23.749 

25.062 

25.382 

25.728 

26.255 

26.513 

31.637 

32.947 

35.284 

36.161 

36.573 

42.813 

42.979 

11 Laps 

Gap 

4.354 

2.416 

1.825 

3.831 

3.619 

0.534 

0.014 

0.325 

1.338 

1.515 

0.256 

0.554 

0.169 

0.717 

0.869 

1.413 

1.313 

0.320 

0.346 

0.527 

0.258 

5.124 

1.310 

2.337 

0.877 

0.412 

6.240 

0.166 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 

49.176 

49.219 

49.448 

49.199 

49.612 

49.719 

49.309 

49.464 

49.429 

49.638 

49.381 

49.799 

49.715 

49.706 

49.933 

49.382 

49.664 

49.971 

49.577 

49.822 

49.821 

49.798 

49.764 

49.978 

49.919 

50.470 

50.618 

51.154 

51.205 

53.330 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  KART NO 4,12,17,18,19 AND 20 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT  

Printed: 7/27/2020 11:13:40 PM 

CLERK OF COURSE 

TIMMING 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

4.354 

Avg. Speed 

68.545 

Best Lap Tm 

49.176 

Best Speed 

69.546 

Best Lap by 

24 - Romaldo Labrooy 

 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER CUP 27.7.2020 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER 

Race 2 

Race (16 Laps) started at 21:46:15 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

7/27/2020 21:30 


